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Views On Gender Equality

46%

Believe Men & Women are
treated equally in Saudi
Arabia
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42%

Believe Women should have
the same freedom of choice
as men




Equal Treatment Between Genders

% Agree- By Demographics
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Freedom Of Choice Between Genders

% Agree- By Demographics
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Believe Women Should

Have The Same Freedom _ .
Of Choice As Men Males Females 15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 Nationals Arab Asian
Expats Expats
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Gender Roles
In The
Household




Perceptions Towards Household Gender Roles

19,
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34
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45%

59%

Believe Men Should Be The Believe Men Today Have Believe The Main Role For
Main Financial Providers In More Childcare & Home Women Is To Be Housewives
The Household Responsibilities Than Before
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Men As Main Financial Providers

% Agree- By Demographics
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Believe Men Should Be

The Main Financial _ .
Providers In The Males Females 15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 Nationals Arab Asian
Expats Expats

Household
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Men With Childcare & Home Responsibilities

% Agree- By Demographics
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36%

Believe Men Today Have

More Childcare & Home _ .
Responsibilities Than Males Females 15-24  25-34  35-44  45-54 55+ Nationals Arab  Asian
P Expats Expats

Before
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The Role Of Women

% Agree- By Demographics

34%
36% N 33

Believe The Main Role
For Women Is To Be

. Males Females
Housewives
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Gender
Equality In The
Workplace




Perceived Gender Make Up Of Occupations

% Are mostly made of Men, Men & Women, Women
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Nurses Child Care Care Workers Teachers Shop Bankers Computer
Providers Workers Engineers

EMostly Men EMen & Women Mostly Women
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Perceived Gender Make Up Of Occupations

% Are mostly made of Men, Men & Women, Women

8% 8% 7% 7% 6% 6% 6% 6%
7%
8% 12% - 13%
57%
0 78%
77% 70% ¢ 72%
26%
Doctors Accountants Police Politicians Scientists Delivery Drivers Construction Engineers
Officers Workers
EMostly Men EMen & Women Mostly Women
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Gender Equality In The Workplace

% Agree- By Demographics

66% 65%
55% ’ 59% ° 57% 57% 59% 59% 60% 58%
Believe Men & Women Should

Be Paid Equally For The Same
Job Positions Males Females 15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 Nationals Arab Asian
Expats Expats
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Closing The Gender Pay Gap Should Be A Top Priority

% Agree- By Demographics
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Closing The Gender Pay Gap Should Be A Top Priority

Chlle South Africa France Belgium
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Global Country Average 36%

24% 23% 22%

Brazil Saudi Arabia HungaryGreat Britain
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Study Sources:
o O

Sample Size

Ipsos Consumer

Pulse 1000 respondents

Ipsos Global

. 500 Respondents
Advisor
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Methodology

Sample Criteria

General Public

General Public

Methodology

The Survey Was Conducted Via
The Ipsos Online Panel

The Survey Was Conducted Via
The Ipsos Online Panel.

(A

Geographical Coverage

Saudi Arabia was covered amongst 9

other MENA countries

Saudi Arabia was covered amongst 28

other countries
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